THE PYEWIPE
DRINKS MENU
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WINL

SPARKLING AND
CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO BEL CANTO, ITALY 11%
DELICATE AND AROMATIC

CARRYING FRESH PEACH, PEAR  125ML
AND AN ELEGANT ZEST.

NYETIMBER, ENGLAND

AN ELEGANT WHITE WINE WITH
GENEROUS CREAMY TEXTURE
AND LUSCIOUS NOTES OF
LEMON PASTRY.

12%

TAITTINGER, FRANCE
MARKED BY SUBTLE BRIOCHE
NOTES. 12.5%

ROSI

GALLO ZINFANDEL ROSE, 8%
CALIFORNIA USA

A MEDIUM-DRY ROSE WITH RIPE  125ML
RED FRUITS AND A TOUCH OF 250 ML
SWEETNESS

ON THE PALETTE.

TORRE ALTA PINOT GRIGIO

ROSE, ITALY I

A DRY ROSE WITH BEAUTIFUL

SOFT 125ML
STRAWBERRY FLAVORS 250ML

ACCOMPANIED
BY FLORAL NOTES
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£3.25
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WHITLE

ALFREDINI PINOT GRIGIO, 12%
VENETO ITALY

LIGHT IN COLOUR, REFRESHING, j125ML
CRISP WITH AROMAS OF LIMES, 250ML
GRAPEFRUITS AND LEMONS.

WELL BALANCED WINE, VERY

EASY TO DRINK.

LA TIERRA ROCOSA 12%
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

CRISP AND REFRESHING. NOTES  125ML
OF PASSION FRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT 55oML
AND LEMON WITH A SOFT

TROPICAL TEXTURE.

FIVE FOOT TRACK 12%
CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA
PALE STRAW YELLOW AND 125ML

YOUTHFUL GREEN HUES. A NOSE >50ML
OF CITRUS AND RIPE APPLES

WITH UNDERLYING NOTES OF

VANILLA. SERVED UP WITH A

ROUNDED BUTTERY FEEL.

LIEBFRAUMILCH, GERMANY 12%

A MEDIUM TO SWEET STYLE

WITH DELICATE STONE FRUIT 125ML
FLAVOURS. 250ML
FINGER POST SAUVIGNON 12%
BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

ELEGANT AROMAS OF 125ML

GOOSEBERRIES AND TROPICAL
FRUIT LEADING TO A CRISP AND
REFRESHING FINISH

250ML
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RED

LA TIERRA ROCOSA MERLOT, 12.5% £19
CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

AMPLE RED BERRY FRUIT 125ML  £3.25
COMBINING FRESH ACIDITY WITH 5eo0MmiL £6.50
RIPENESS AND WARMTH. A SOFT

PLUMMY TEXTURE ACCOMPANIED

WITH HINTS OF VANILLA AND

SPICES.

FIVE FOOT TRACK SHIRAZ, 13.5% £19
AUSTRALIA

A MEDIUM BODIED RED, 125ML  £3.25

BALANCED WITH RIPE FRUIT AND 250ML  £6.50
EARTHY NOTES. WITH TASTES OF
RED BERRIES AND BRAMBLES.

THREE REALMS PINOT NOIR, 12.5% £19
ROMANIA

A LIGHT TO MEDIUM BODIED 125ML £3.25
WINE WITH RED FRUITS AND 250ML £6.50

HINTS OF SPICE.

RISCOS MALEC, CHILE 13.5% £22.30
HEAVY, BOLD AND BRIMMING

WITH STEWED BLACK FRUIT AND 125ML  £4
HINTS OF COFFEE. 2J50ML  £8

CASA DEL CAPO, ITALY 14 % £24
WONDERFULLY FRESH AND

DRINKABLE WITH AN AROMATIC  125ML  £4.15
TOUCH OF CHERRY FRUIT. FROM 5eo0ML  £8.25
A SMALL FAMILY RUN ITALIAN

VINEYARD.



COCKTAILS

APPLE AHOY £8.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED APPLE,

CINNAMON SYRUP, ANGOSTURA, BITTERS,
GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS.

BEYOND THE SEA £8.50

KRAKEN, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE,
CRANBERRY JUICE, POMEGRANATE
CORDIAL.

BREAKFAST IN TENNESSEE £7.50

JACK DANIELS, APRICOT, ORANGE
JUICE, LEMON JUICE.

FOSSDYKE FIZZ £7.95
LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, ELDERFLOWER

CORDIAL, RASPBERRY

& ORANGE TONIC.

GOLDEN HOUR £8.95
RHUBARB & GINGER GIN, APEROL, LIME &
LEMONGRASS, APPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE.

KING OF SWING £8.50
MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT VODKA,

PASSOA, GUAVA JUICE, DRAGONFRUIT &

MANGO SYRUP.

PYEWIPE ESPRESSO £8.25
RASPBERRY VODKA, CHAMBORD, DARK

CHOCOLATE MOZART, ESPRESSO,

RASPBERRY SYRUP.

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM £7.95
PUERTO DE INDIAS GIN, DISARONNO

VELVET, STRAWBERRY PUREE, VANILLA

SYRUP, CREAM.

MOCKTAILS

BLUE HAWAII £5.25
BLUE CURACAO, ELDERFLOWER, APPLE JUICE,
LEMON JUICE, LEMONADE.

COLA CUBE £5.25
COKE SYRUP, CRANBERRY AND RASPBERRY
SYRUP, LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE.

MOVIE STAR £5.25
PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE,
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, VANILLA SYRUP.

ASK ABOUT OUR CLASSIC COCKTAIL MENU



SPIRITS

GIN

GORDONS
GORDONS PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB &
GINGER

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY
BOE VIOLET

JAFFA GIN

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY

DILLY DILLY

LYDIA LYDIA

PUERTO DE INDIAA
STRAWBERRY GIN

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
CirROC
GREY GOOSE

RUM

KRAKEN

DEVILS AVOCATE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
BACARDI

KRAKEN ROAST COFFEE
WOOD’S 100 NAVY
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MARTELL VS
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SCOTCH WHISKLEY

FAMOUS GROUSE

JONNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL | 2 YO
XR MONKEY SHOULDER
SMOKEY MONKEY

SINGLIE MALT
GLENLIVET

KNOCKANDO | 2 YO
GLENFIDDICH | 2 YO
GLENMORANGIE
LAPHROAIG ISLAY | 0 YO
CRAGGANMORE | 2 YO

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS
BAILEYS

CINZANO

COINTREAU

DISARONNO
JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

MALIBU

MARTINI EXTA DRY/ROSSO
TIA MARIA

SHOTS

LIMONCELLO

JOSE CUERVO BIANCO
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO
SAMBUCA

TEQUILA ROSE

BABY GUINNESS

MOZART LIQUEUR - WHITE
CHOCOLATE

FORTIFIED WINE

CROFTS
TIO PEPE
TAYLOR’S VINTAGE

OUR STANDARD SPRIT MEASURES ARE
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25ML / 50ML ARE AVAILABLE ON

REQUEST.

£3.
£3.
£3.

£2

£3.
£4.
£3.

£3
£3

£3.

(580
£4.
£4.
£4

£4.
£4.
£4.
£4
£4.
£4.

£3.
£4.
£3.
£3.
280
£4
£3.
£3.
£3.

580

50
80
80
.75
95
50
95

.45
.45
95

85
45
85

.65

75
85
75

.55

55
85

65
60
45
85
95

.10

90
90
45

90



SOFT DRINKS

COKE ZERO/DIET COKE
LEMONADE

SODA

FRUIT SHOOTS

J20's

APPLETISER
MINERAL WATER LARGE 750ML
MINERAL WATER SMALL 330ML
MIXERS/JUICES 200ML

RED BULL

HO'T

£3.10
£3.10
£1.50/75p
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£4.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.50

BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLOATER COFFEE

(NOT INC ALCOHOL)
FLAT WHITE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY/PEPPERMINT/
CRANBERRY & RASBERRY

£2.10
£4.00
£2.95
£3.95
£3.75
£3.25

£2.95
£2.70
£2.95

BAR SNACKS

CRISPS
NUTS - SALTED, DRY,
ROASTED OR CHILLI

£1.30
£1.50



